
Position County District First Last Address City State Zip Phone emails

Price D1 Roger Reas N16568 Lakeshore Drive Butternut WI 54514 (715) 762-4906 rsreas13@centurytel.net

Sawyer D1 Daniel Tyrolt 8879 N Old 27 Hayward WI 54843 (715) 634-2353 danieltyrolt@centurytel.net

Polk D2 Eric Wojchik 701 75th Street Amery WI 54001 (715) 222-4154 ericwojchik@yahoo.com

Saint Croix D2 Jeremy Sarauer 2254 130th Avenue Emerald WI 54013 (715) 688-2719 sar@baldwin-telecom.net

Marathon D3 Marcell Wieloch 1705 Town Hall road Mosinee WI 54455 (715) 693-4449 mfwieloch@mtc.net

Taylor D3 Gene Knoll N3358 Sunset Road Medford WI 54451 (715) 748-0641 knollgc@yahoo.com

Florence D4 Dale Ebert 4941 Carpenter Road Florence WI 54121 (906) 282-6413 deteddie@chartermi.net

Shawano D4 John Hoeffs 19 Briarwood Lane Shawano WI 54166 (715) 851-1646 mjhoeffs@shawanonet.net

Dunn D5 Al Marotz 1211 Meadow Hill Drive Menomonie WI 54751 (715) 556-9717 amarotz@live.com

Eau Claire D5 David Zielke 2619 Jeanne Lane Eau Claire WI 54703 (715) 379-4060 zbuckchsr@aol.com

Pierce D5 Darold Brathol W7078 810th Avenue River Falls WI 54022 (715) 425-2908 dbrathol@directv.net

Clark D6 Richard Halverson 305 S Thomas Street Loyal WI 54446 (715) 255-9375 bogfam@tznet.com

Juneau D6 Jody Bigalke 635 Hog Island Road New Lisbon WI 53950 (608) 853-0742 heddon@mwt.net

Monroe D6 Roger Greenwood 13234 Anchor Avenue Black River Falls WI 54615 (608) 334-3059 rhgreenwood444@gmail.com

Fond du Lac D7 Otto Bowe N6473 Triple T Road Mount Calvary WI 53057 (920) 922-6660 owbowe@gmail.com

Vice Chair Waupaca D7 Arlyn Splitt N9050 Bell Corners Road Clintonville WI 54929 (715) 752-4740 asplitt55@gmail.com

Secretary Winnebago D7 Clarence Koch 315 Lampert Street Oshkosh WI 54901 (920) 235-0282 clarence.koch@att.net

Calumet D8 Robert Wilberscheid W1094 CTH HH New Holstein WI 53061 (920) 894-7037 rcwbdob@tcei.com

Kewaunee D8 Don Anderson N2938 Hospital Road Kewaunee WI 54216 (920) 388-2023 deerhunter3362@att.net

Washington D8 Thomas Roskopf W200 N1210 Josephine Drive Richfield WI 53076 (262) 345-5396 jtroskopf@yahoo.com

Richland D9 Doug Duhr 20618 Buckta Hill Road Richland Center WI 53581 (608) 585-3033 duhred@countryspeed.com

Richland D9 Rick Fruit 26389 Cty N Richland Center WI 53581 (608) 647-3564 rkfruit@yahoo.com

Sauk D9 Kenneth Vertein S4495 Johnson Road Baraboo WI 53913 (608) 356-9061

Chair Green D10 Kenneth Risley W3874 Krueger Road Monticello WI 53570 (608) 558-4640 risleypellet@tds.net

Jefferson D10 Jeff Winn N785 Cold Spring Road Fort Atkinson WI 53538 (262) 473-2075 winnj@netwurx.net

Kenosha D11 Mike LaRose 11206 290th Avenue Trevor WI 53179 (262) 862-6380 jennymike@wi.rr.com

Kenosha D11 Michael Sovich 9101 River Road Pleasant Prairie WI 53158 (262) 764-9774 deuce_hd@hotmail.com

DNR Liaison Scott Walter PO Box 7921  WM/6 Madison WI 53707 (608) 267-7861 Scott.Walter@Wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Sean Neverman 1155 Pilgrim Road Plymouth WI 53073 (262) 447-2058 Sean.Neverman@Wisconsin.gov

Upland Game Study Committee:

2013 WCC Upland Game Committee

DRAFT Mission Statement:  The mission of the Upland Game Study Committee is to review matters assigned by the WCC that deal with Upland Game issues 

including, but not limited to harvest and population, boundaries, land use, licensing, and research , discuss, and provide input on issues pertaining to upland game 

management to ensure the continued success of Wisconsin’s wide array of upland game species. The committee will make recommendations to promote expanded 

harvest opportunities based on sound science, work with the department to review management objectives, and encourage good conservation practices, ethical 

harvest, and quality habitat management.


